

(上接B226版)

Table with 3 columns: 章节, 修订前, 修订后. Contains the first part of the 'Articles of Association' for Ningbo Shanyan Co., Ltd., including sections on general assembly, board of directors, and supervisors.

Table with 3 columns: 章节, 修订前, 修订后. Contains the middle part of the 'Articles of Association' for Ningbo Shanyan Co., Ltd., including sections on the board of directors, supervisors, and general assembly procedures.

Table with 3 columns: 章节, 修订前, 修订后. Contains the latter part of the 'Articles of Association' for Ningbo Shanyan Co., Ltd., including sections on the board of directors, supervisors, and general assembly procedures.

Table with 3 columns: 章节, 修订前, 修订后. Contains the final part of the 'Articles of Association' for Ningbo Shanyan Co., Ltd., including sections on the board of directors, supervisors, and general assembly procedures.